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UPCOMING EVENTS:
Sunday, February 8
• 9:15 A.M. – Sunday Morning Bible Study

• 10:30 A.M. – Worship Service

• 5:00 P.M. – AWANA, Youth Life, Equip

• 6:00 P.M. – Youth Super Bowl Party (Beckwith Home)

Tuesday, February 10
• 10:00 A.M. – Alzheimer’s/Dementia Caregiver Support Group

• 10:00 A.M. – Women on Mission

• 6:00 P.M. – Horne/Fox Life Group

• 6:30 P.M. – Teagues’ Life Group

Wednesday, February 11
• 10:00 A.M. – Hearts of JOY Life Group

Thursday, February 12
• 10:00 A.M. – Victory Ladies’ Life Group

Sunday, February 15
• 9:15 A.M. – Sunday Morning Bible Study

• 10:30 A.M. – Worship Service

• 5:00 P.M. – AWANA, Youth Life, Equip

Tuesday, February 17
• 10:00 A.M. – Alzheimer’s/Dementia Caregiver Support Group

• 6:00 P.M. – Horne/Fox Life Group

• 6:30 P.M. – Teagues’ Life Group

Wednesday, February 18
• 10:00 A.M. – Hearts of JOY Life Group

• 5:45 P.M. – Kids Life Group-CBC

• 6:30 P.M. – Youth Wonder-FULL Wednesday-Beckwith

Thursday, February 19
• 10:00 A.M. – Victory Ladies’ Life Group

• 6:00 P.M. – Crowfield Classics

Sunday, February 22
• 9:15 A.M. – Sunday Morning Bible Study

• 10:30 A.M. – Worship Service

• 5:00 P.M. – AWANA, Youth Life, Equip

Tuesday, February 24
• 10:00 A.M. – Alzheimer’s/Dementia Caregiver Support Group

• 6:00 P.M. – Horne/Fox Life Group

• 6:30 P.M. – Teagues’ Life Group

Wednesday, February 25
• 10:00 A.M. – Hearts of JOY Life Group

Thursday, February 26
• 10:00 A.M. – Victory Ladies Bible Study

Saturday, February 28
• 5:00 P.M. – Youth Family Banquet
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